
5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6
In

ten
sit

y [
-]

×104

GT, acetone, 150 °C
R, MSE: 8.1e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, ammonia, 150 °C
R, MSE: 9.2e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, benzene, 150 °C
R, MSE: 1.3e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.90

3.95

4.00

4.05

4.10

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 50 °C
R, MSE: 6.3e+02

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.1

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 60 °C
R, MSE: 8.5e+02

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

4.3
In

ten
sit

y [
-]

×104

GT, black body, 70 °C
R, MSE: 9.9e+02

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 80 °C
R, MSE: 2.0e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 90 °C
R, MSE: 3.6e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 100 °C
R, MSE: 1.9e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 110 °C
R, MSE: 5.4e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75
In

ten
sit

y [
-]

×104

GT, black body, 120 °C
R, MSE: 2.6e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 130 °C
R, MSE: 1.5e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 140 °C
R, MSE: 1.2e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 150 °C
R, MSE: 2.0e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 160 °C
R, MSE: 6.8e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0
In

ten
sit

y [
-]

×104

GT, black body, 170 °C
R, MSE: 7.4e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

6.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 180 °C
R, MSE: 7.2e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4

5

6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 190 °C
R, MSE: 1.1e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4

5

6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, black body, 200 °C
R, MSE: 8.4e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, butan propan, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.1e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, butane, 150 °C
R, MSE: 5.8e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, chloroform, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.1e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, co2, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.5e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, dichloromethane, 150 °C
R, MSE: 1.2e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, empty cell, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.9e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, empty cell post no, 150 °C
R, MSE: 8.7e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4

5

6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, empty cell post no, 300 °C
R, MSE: 6.2e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, ethanol, 150 °C
R, MSE: 7.9e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, ethylene, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.5e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.60

3.65

3.70

3.75

3.80

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 7769nm, 100 °C
R, MSE: 7.1e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.75

3.80

3.85

3.90

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 7769nm, 110 °C
R, MSE: 7.0e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.75

3.80

3.85

3.90

3.95

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 7769nm, 120 °C
R, MSE: 7.9e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

3.9

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 7769nm, 130 °C
R, MSE: 7.9e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.9

4.0

4.1

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 7769nm, 150 °C
R, MSE: 7.8e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 7769nm, 225 °C
R, MSE: 1.1e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.6

3.8

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 7769nm, 300 °C
R, MSE: 1.9e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.7

3.8

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10040nm, 100 °C
R, MSE: 6.0e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

4.3

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10040nm, 150 °C
R, MSE: 7.1e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10040nm, 225 °C
R, MSE: 1.2e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10040nm, 300 °C
R, MSE: 1.2e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.7

3.8

3.9

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10225nm, 100 °C
R, MSE: 4.8e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

3.9

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10225nm, 110 °C
R, MSE: 5.1e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10225nm, 120 °C
R, MSE: 4.4e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10225nm, 130 °C
R, MSE: 5.6e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

4.3

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10225nm, 150 °C
R, MSE: 4.8e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10225nm, 225 °C
R, MSE: 1.0e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 10225nm, 300 °C
R, MSE: 1.0e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.7

3.8

3.9

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 11322nm, 100 °C
R, MSE: 6.1e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 11322nm, 110 °C
R, MSE: 7.7e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 11322nm, 120 °C
R, MSE: 6.2e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 11322nm, 130 °C
R, MSE: 5.6e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 11322nm, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.2e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.75

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 11322nm, 225 °C
R, MSE: 8.4e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, filter 11322nm, 300 °C
R, MSE: 1.1e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.65

3.70

3.75

3.80

3.85

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, ii-vi mirror, 150 °C
R, MSE: 2.1e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, ii-vi mirror, 300 °C
R, MSE: 7.8e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, isopropanol, 150 °C
R, MSE: 1.2e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, kapton 1layer, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.3e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.75

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, kapton 1layer, 300 °C
R, MSE: 7.8e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.5

4.0

4.5

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, ldpe, 150 °C
R, MSE: 2.9e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, methanol, 150 °C
R, MSE: 7.9e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.4

3.6

3.8

4.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, no, 150 °C
R, MSE: 8.3e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, packing tape, 150 °C
R, MSE: 4.0e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, parafilm, 100 °C
R, MSE: 4.9e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, parafilm, 110 °C
R, MSE: 5.3e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

4.8

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, parafilm, 150 °C
R, MSE: 1.3e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, parafilm, 225 °C
R, MSE: 3.8e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4

5

6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, parafilm, 300 °C
R, MSE: 1.4e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, plastic foil, 150 °C
R, MSE: 1.1e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

4.8

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pmma, 150 °C
R, MSE: 3.4e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pmma, 225 °C
R, MSE: 2.1e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4

5

6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pmma, 300 °C
R, MSE: 1.7e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.44

3.46

3.48

3.50

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, polystyrene, 150 °C
R, MSE: 7.1e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pp 30um, 150 °C
R, MSE: 8.3e+04

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pp 50um, 100 °C
R, MSE: 1.3e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pp 50um, 110 °C
R, MSE: 1.2e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.50

3.75

4.00

4.25

4.50

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pp 50um, 150 °C
R, MSE: 1.4e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

5.5

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, pp 50um, 225 °C
R, MSE: 1.2e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.1

4.2

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, sonderborg mirror, 150 °C
R, MSE: 1.5e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, sonderborg mirror, 225 °C
R, MSE: 1.6e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.5

5.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, sonderborg mirror, 300 °C
R, MSE: 1.9e+05

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

3.9

4.0

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, tetrafluorethane, 150 °C
R, MSE: 5.1e+03

5 10
Cavity length [µm]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

In
ten

sit
y [

-]

×104

GT, toluene, 150 °C
R, MSE: 6.1e+03
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